
From: Tenzing Nepali <I 

To: Karyna Shuliak  

Subject: FW: Measure request 

Date: Fri, 05 Oct 2018 19:49:09 +0000 

Attachments: 238096_JSC_ShuliakLR.Pdf; 240308 JSC_Shuliak_Library.Pdf; 
Credit Card Authorization Fonn- STARK (fillable).pdf 

lane -Images: image001.png; image002.png; image003.png; image004.png 

Hi Karyna, 

Please see attached estimates and let me know if you have any questions. 

I am leaving for the day but I have access to email, so let me know. 

Best regards 

Tenzing Nepali 
Account Manager 

v STARK 

P. 
979 Third Avenue, 11th Floor I New York, NY 10022 
www.starkcarpet.com 

lej 

From: Tenzing Nepali 
Sent: Wednesday, October 03, 2018 11:57 AM 
To: 'Karyna Shuliak' < 
Subject: RE: Measure request 

Hi Karyna, 

I hope all is well. Please see the attached plan and confirm that we are using the carpet Astin — White in the highlighted 
areas. 

Also please find the attached estimate for the LR — let me know if you will be moving forward with it. 

Did you also need carpet or rugs for the blue BR and the Pink Bedroom? 

Best regards 

Tenzing Nepali 
Account Manager 

;L'STARK 

P. 
979 Third Avenue, 11th Floor I New York, NY 10022 

EFTA00548677



www.starkcarpet.com 
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From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Thursday, September 27, 2018 7:19 PM 
To: Tenzing Nepali 
Cc: Justin McElrath 
Subject: Re: Measure request 

Thank you, that would be great. 
Please call my cell 

Thank you, 
Karyna 

On Sep 27, 2018, at 5:54 PM, Tenzing Nepali > wrote: 

It would be between 9-12. If you like we can give you a call 30 minutes prior to arrival. Let me know the name and 
phone number. 

Best 
Tenzing 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 27, 2018, at 5:21 PM, Karyna Shuliak > 

Thank you. 
Should we expect you at a specific time or anytime between 9 to 12? 
Please advice. 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

On Sep 27, 2018, at 2:49 PM, Justin McElrath 

Great, you are all set. 

Thank you 

Justin McElrath 
Soles Support Technician 
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From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Thursday, September 27, 2018 10:28 AM 
To: Justin McElrath < 
Cc: Tenzing Nepali < 

wrote: 

New York, NY 10022 

png> <image004.png> 

wrote: 

Subject: Re: Measure request 

EFTA00548678



Hello Justin, 

Thank you for your email. Monday would be best. 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

On Sep 27, 2018, at 9:36 AM, Justin McElrath wrote: 

Hi All-

We can have a measurer on site any of the following days/times, please advise which works best. 

Monday Oct 1: 9-12pm 
Tuesday Oct 2: 9-12pm 
Wednesday Oct 3: 9-12pm 

Thank you 

Justin McElrath 
Soles Support Technician 

<image001.png> 
P. 
979 Third Avenue, 11th Floor I New York, NY 10022 
www.starkcarpet.com 
<image002.png> <image003.png> <image004.png> 

From: Tenzing Nepali 
Sent: Wednesday, September 26, 2018 6:16 PM 
To: Justin McElrath 
Cc: Karyna Shuliak 
Subject: Measure request 

C 

Hi Justin, 

Please see attached and advise Karyna when is the earliest we can measure. 

Also Karyna, please let us know if there is any others we should measure. 

Best regards 

Tenzing Nepali 
Account Manager 
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